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Description

R

Spray Booth

IT-701

 1

Generator system

Φ250

800X800

800X800

Min. 1m

Minimum height
beyond the roof top

BUILDING ROOF

A

A

1.232KW  SUS304  HEAT EXCHANGER
2.RG5D  FUEL OIL BURNER
3.7.5KW  INTAKE AIR FANS(28000m³/h，600pa)
4.PREFILTRATION FILTER BAGS
5.CYCLE DAMPER FOR SPRAYING/OVEN PHASE
6.POSTFILTRATION FILTER
7.7.5KW  OUTLET AIR FANS(28000m³/h，600pa)
8.ELECTRIC POWER AND CONTROL PANEL
9.MANUALLY DAMPER
10.Electrical DAMPER

4000

2800
3460

4110

350

3810


